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COLLEGE

Incidental fees and charges

Description Amount
Enrolment fee (non-refundable) $200
Uniform and chef toolkit $1,000

Material fee

$300 p.a. for all courses

Re-assessment fee

$200 per unit of competency

Change to Confirmation of Enrolment (CoE) $50/per CoE
Late payment of tuition fees $50/per week
Replacement testamur (award certificate) $50

Student ID card replacement $10
Copy/Printing/Scanning $0.40 per page
Reinstatement of enrolment after cancellation $200
Deferment request $200

Revision to payment plan $50

Reference letter $50

Release letter, if approved

Free of charge.

Refund admin fee

$200

RPL (Recognition of prior Learning)

$200 per unit of competency

The fees and charges are subject to change without prior notice.

Please refer to College website for latest information on fees and charges
www.cacademic.edu.au.au
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